
Установка стола – схема сборки
	No.
	 Name
	Qty
	No.
	Name
	Qty

	1
	Carton
	1
	15
	Support For Pedal 
	2

	2
	Table
	1
	16
	Retaining Nut
	2

	3
	Drawer
	1
	17
	M820  Screw
	14

	4
	Guide Rail
	2
	18
	M612  Screw
	3

	5
	Hold Part
	1
	19
	M12 Nut
	4

	6
	Adjustable Part
	1
	20
	M8 Nut
	2

	7
	Protective Sleeve
	4
	21
	Φ8 Washer
	2

	8
	Adjusting Screw
	4
	22
	　
	　

	9
	Middle Crosspiece
	1
	23
	M630 Screw
	4

	10
	Bottom Crosspiece
	1
	24
	M316 Screw
	6

	11
	Square Nut
	2
	25
	Draw Rod For Motor
	1

	12
	Pedal
	1
	26
	O Type Vee Belt
	1

	13
	Draw Rod For Pedal
	1
	　
	　
	　

	14
	Pedal Rubber
	1
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